ALTECTM Email : sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Phone: +91-9311469084

Product Name : Product Code :

™

Description :

Receiver Adapter (Bend Or Straight)

Socket size Cone size

14/23
14/23

14/23
19/26

19/26
19/26

19/26
24/29

24/29



24/29

24/29
29/32

24/29
29/32
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